
 
​
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KS1 Phonics 
Data 

2019 Data No data 
recorded 
in 2020 or 
2021 due 
to the 
Covid 19 
Pandemic 

2022 Data 2023 Data 2024 Data 2025 data 

School  School  School  National 
Average 

School  National 
Average 

School  National 
Average 

School  National 
Average 

Y1 Phonics Score 91% 82% 90% 75% 98% 81% 95% 81% 96% 81% 

 

 

EYFS GLD  2019 Data No data 

recorded 

in 2020 

or 2021 

due to 

the Covid 

19 

Pandemi

c 

2022 Data 2023 Data 2024 Data 2025 data 

School

  

School

  

School

  

Nationa

l 

Average 

School

  

Nationa

l 

Average 

School

  

National 

Average 

School

  

National Average 

End of 

Reception 

Assessmen

t 

77.4% 72% 78% 65% 78% 67% 78% 68% 79% Update to be shared 

by DfE Nov 25 

  Y4 MTC 2022 Data 2023 Data 2024 data 2025 data 

School
  

National Average School
  

National Average School
  

National Average School
  

National Average 

Y4 MTC 
Score 

91% 
23.8 

27% 
19.8 

65% 
24.0 

31% 
20.4 

99% 
24.96 
 

34% 90% 
24.86 

38% 


