	EYFS GLD	2019 Data		No dat		22 Da	ita	2023 [ata	2024 Data		2025 data			
		School	School	in 202 or 20 due t	20 Sc 21	nool	Nation I Averag		Nationa I Average	School	National Average	School	National Avera	ge	
	End of Reception Assessmen t	77.4%	72%	the C 19 Pand c	78	%	65%	78%	67%	78%	68%	79%	Update to be sl by DfE Nov 25	nared	
KS1 Phonics	201		9 Data		No data 2 recorded		2022 Data		2023 Data		2024 Data		2025 data	2025 data	
Data		Scho	ol Sch	School			School	National Average	School	National Average	School	Nationa Average		National Average	
Y1 Phonics Score		91%	829	%	to the Covid 19 Pandemic		90%	75%	98%	81%	95%	81%	96%	81%	

Y4 MTC	2022 Da	ta	2023 Da	ta	2024 da	ta	2025 data		
	School	National Average	School	National Average	School	National Average	School	National Average	
Y4 MTC	91%	27%	65%	31%	99%	34%	90%	38%	
Score	23.8	19.8	24.0	20.4	24.96		24.86		